w w w. k o l l m o r g e n . c o m 71
Model Nomenclature
AKM Brushless Servomotor
Motor Frame Size
AKM Series
1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8
Brake
2 = 24 Vdc brake (AKM2-8)
N = No brake
S = Special
Winding Type
A, B, C, D, etc.
S = Special
Mount
Shaft
 A = International standard mount
 B = NEMA mount
 C = Alternative standard mount
 D = Alternative standard mount
 E = Alternate NEMA mount
M = “A mount” with reinforced bearing, AKM8
 S = Special
 T = “C mount” with reinforced bearing, AKM8
C = Closed keyway
K = Open keyway
N = Smooth shaft
S = Special
Connectors
B = Dual motor-mounted rotatable IP65
      connectors (AKM2 only)
C = 0.5 m shielded cables with IP65 connectors
       (AKM1, 2), motor-mounted rotatable IP65
      connectors (AKM3-7)
D = Single angular connector (AKM2, 3, 4)
G = Straight motor-mounted IP65  connectors (AKM2-7)
H = Motor-mounted IP65 power connector size 1.5
      (AKM74Q & AKM82 only)
M = 0.5 m shielded cable w/ IP20 connector (AKM1, 2,
        3, 4 models, less than 6 amps)
P = 0.5 m shielded cable w/single IP20 connector
      (AKM1, 2, 3, 4 models with SFD and no brake, less
      than 6 amps)
S = Special
T = Terminal box for power and feedback connector size
      1.0 (AKM8 only)
Customizaton/Seal
00 = Standard motor without shaft seal
HG = Standard motor with Viton spring lip
shaft seal
0F = Food grade
0W = Washdown
Other numbers will be assigned
     for special motors.
Rotor Stack Length
1, 2, 3, 4, 5
AKM  4  2  E  –  A  N  C  N  C-  00
Feedback Device
1- = 1024 PPR digital encoder with commutation (AKM1-7)
2- = 2048 PPR digital encoder with commutation (AKM1-7)
C- = Smart Feedback Device (SFD)
     (available across family)
R- = Resolver
AA = BiSS single-turn absolute (AKM2-8)
AB = BiSS multi-turn absolute (AKM2-8)
DA = Single-turn absolute sine encoder
     (EnDat2.2, 01) (AKM2-8)
DB = Multi-turn absolute sine encoder
     (EnDat2.2, 01) (AKM2-8)
ED = 500 PPR digital encoder w/ commutation (AKM2-7)
EE = 1000 PPR digital encoder w/ commutation (AKM2-7)
EF = 2000 PPR digital encoder w/ commutation (AKM2-7)
EG = 2500 PPR digital encoder w/ commutation (AKM2-7)
EM = 4096 PPR digital encoder w/ commutation (AKM2-7)
EH = 5000 PPR digital encoder w/ commutation (AKM2-7)
EN = 8192 PPR digital encoder w/ commutation
     (AKM 5, 6,7 models only)
EJ = 10000 PPR digital encoder w/ commutation
     (AKM 5, 6,7 models only)
LA = Inductive single-turn (AKM2-7)
LB = Inductive multi-turn absolute (AKM2-7)
M
O
D
E
L
N
O
M
E
N
C
L
A
T
U
R
E